Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
HOUSING: Die-cast aluminum
housing and cover. LAMPHOLDER:
Die-cast aluminum lampholder
allows several different lamp
positions. DOOR: Die-cast

PHOTOMETRICS  (COMPLETE IES FILES AVAILABLE AT COOPERLIGHTING.COM)
HMX  HIGH-MAST AREA LUMINAIRE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: HMX40SC2NM
Product Family Lamp Wattage Lamp Type Ballast Type Voltage Optical Package Distribution
HMX=High-Mast Area Luminaire        Pulse Start Metal Halide
40= 400W
75=750W
91= 1000W
High Pressure Sodium
40= 400W
75=750W
91= 1000W
P= Pulse Start Metal Halide
S= High Pressure Sodium
C= CWI
W= CWA
W= CWA Extended Life 1
M= Mag. Reg. 2
2= 120V
0= 208V
4= 240V
7= 277V
8= 480V
9= 347V
W= Multi-Tap, wired 120V
V= Multi-Tap, wired 240V
N= Multi-Tap, wired 277V
C=Flat Glass
N= Open
M=Medium
S=TV Short
W=Type V  Wide 1, 3
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
1= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V)
2= Double Fuse, (208, 240 or 480V)
4=NEMA Photocontrol Receptacle
B= Two-Position Terminal Block
M=MOV Lightning Surge Protectors
AP= Grey
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA1153=External Cutoff Shield (.90 EPA)
NOTES:
1. 1000W HPS only.
2. Not available on 750 or 1000W units.
3. Only available with "N=Open" optical package.
page 2
TD521010EN
May 7, 2020 6:03 PM
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Disc